
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2013/76                     Date:  08-01-2013 

/ /  NOTIFICATION  \\ 
 

Time table for the Exam of M.B.A. (Full Time) Ist Semester             

(For SOS/College,  Regular & ATKT   )  Examination Dec. 2012  

 

Time  : 1-30 P.M. to 4-30 P.M. 
 

MBA (FULL TIME) Ist SEMESTER                                       (For SOS/College, Regular,) 
    

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

19-01-2013 Saturday MBA-101 Management Process 

22-01-2013 Tuesday MBA-102 Quantative Technique 

24-01-2013 Thursday MBA-103 Managerial Economics 

28-01-2013 Monday MBA-104 Business Environment 

02-02-2013 Saturday MBA-105 Accounting for Managers 

04-02-2013 Monday MBA-106 IT for Managers 

06-02-2013 Wednesday MBA-107 Business Communication 

 

MBA (FULL TIME) Ist SEMESTER                                       (For SOS/College, ATKT,) 
    

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

21-01-2013 Monday MBA-101 Managerial Concepts and Process 

23-01-2013 Wednesday MBA-102 Quatative Techniques 

29-01-2013 Tuesday MBA-103 managerial Economics 

31-01-2013 Thursday MBA-104 Business Environment 

05-02-2013 Tuesday MBA-105 Accounting for Managers 

07-02-2013 Thursday MBA-106 Computer Application for Business 

09-02-2013 Saturday MBA-107 Business Communication 

 

loZ lEcaf/kr ds lwpukFkZ izlkfjr gSA    

             

                 
                Exam Controller 
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                       // 2 // 

 

Endt. No. Exam-2/Conf./2013/77     Dated :08/01/2013 

Copy to :- 

1- The Head, SOS in Commerce & Managemant, JIwaji University,Gwalior 
2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges. 
3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
6- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

      
 
 
        Dy. Registrar (Conf./Exam) 

 

 


